
	
	Rocznik 2013 grupa Y

	
	
	UKS Wilanowia II Warszawa 
	UKS Kontra Warszawa
	UKS Rusiec
	KS Szczypiorniak Olsztyn
	UKS Diament Ostrołęka
	MKS Sambor  SP12 Tczew
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	UKS 
Wilanowia II
Warszawa
	-----------
	6:21
	7:12
	9:20
	7:13
	4:14
	0:10
	
	6

	2
	UKS Kontra Warszawa
	21:6
	-----------
	15:10
	13:19
	18:8
	9:7
	8:2
	
	2

	3
	UKS Rusiec
	12:7
	10:15
	-----------
	7:19
	18:14
	11:13
	4:6
	
	4

	4
	KS Szczypiorniak Olsztyn
	20:9
	19:13
	19:7
	-----------
	16:5
	16:11
	10:0
	
	1

	5
	UKS 
Diament Ostrołęka
	13:7
	8:18
	14:18
	5:16
	------------
	5:14
	4:6
	
	5

	6
	MKS Sambor  SP12 Tczew
	14:4
	7:9
	13:11
	11:16
	14:5
	------------
	6:4
	
	3



